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Record Result Name
. 29.32 NUR FATHIAH NAJWA PERAK STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
Record Result Name

200M HURDLES GIRLS 14 & UNDER

Team Vanue

Team Vanue

Date
17 Nov 2019
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 0905
2 1520
3 0423
4 0689
5 0077
6 1506
7 0809
8 0097
9 0085
10 1539
DNS 0807

DNS 0359

NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI
NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB
NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI
NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR
HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL
PUTRI IZZANA MOHD FIRDAUSE
IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI
NURQISTINA BALQIS MOHAMAD
NURUL HANA HAMALI

ANIA CALLEJA VAZQUEZ
NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN
NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM

PLMSD KUSEL
TITAN ATHLETICS
SSN KELANTAN
PLMSD KUSEL
BJSS

SSN MELAKA
MSSPHG

PPD KERIAN
WIPERS

CHKL TNF
MSSPHG

SSN PERAK

30.21
31.09
31.42
31.52
31.61
32.34
32.63
33.75
36.47
37.92
DNS
DNS

-0.1
+0.1
-0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
-0.1
+0.1
-0.1
-0.1
+0.1
-0.1
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200M HURDLES GIRLS 14 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
. 29.32 NUR FATHIAH NAJWA PERAK STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.1
1 1520 NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB TITAN ATHLETICS 31.09
2 0689 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR PLMSD KUSEL 31.52
3 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL BJSS 31.61
4 1506 PUTRI IZZANA MOHD FIRDAUSE SSN MELAKA 32.34
5 0097 NURQISTINA BALQIS MOHAMAD PPD KERIAN 33.75
DNS 0807 NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN MSSPHG -
Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -0.1
1 0905 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI PLMSD KUSEL 30.21
2 0423 NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI SSN KELANTAN 31.42
3 0809 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSSPHG 32.63
4 0085 NURUL HANA HAMALI WIPERS 36.47
5 1539 ANIA CALLEJA V4ZQUEZ CHKL TNF 37.92

DNS 0359 NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM SSN PERAK -




